
優　勝

第２位

第３位

第３位

3-42

3-62

3-63

3-66

梶山　昌吾(萩）

20.宮重　海斗(阿知須）

25

3-53

3-54

山根　潤（小郡）

・・・男子４年の部・・・
岩本　賢武(暁）

中村　勇哉（福川）

古屋　渉（松美）

中島　碧紀（福川）

3-65

末廣　新（松美）

3-67

3-57

1

6

9 青木　翔二郎（中関）

山内　寛大郎（福川）

3-45

8

3-58

3-59

原田　尋都（福川）

3-68

3-69 3-70

品川　秀哉（富田）
3-71

矢部　啓太（田布施） 17

（３１名）

28

26

3-61

中村　勇哉（福川）

22

飯田　誠矢（富田）

3-49
岩本　賢武(暁）

蔵田　真一（富田） 16

2 田中 誠靖（熊毛）

3 長尾　仁（斉藤）
中島　碧紀（福川） 19

18

5 日髙　輝海（岩国） 藤永　央樹(暁） 21

3-43

3-50

4 河村　亮太（富田）　欠

3-51

24

3-44

7 藤本　豪（田布施） 23

3-52

今岡　琢人（富田）

11

杉村　諒太(みどり）

柳井　皓成(みどり） 27

3-46

10 遠藤　宏紀（斉藤）

13

12 重國　麟太郎（福川）

平岡　奨梧（岩国） 29

14

古屋　渉（松美）　変更

3-47 3-55

3-60 3-64

大場　的（下松）

岸本 慶人（熊毛） 30

15 徳久　幸佑（光） 尼田　光志朗（下松） 31

3-48 3-56

9


